
APPARENT LOW BIDDERS

Huebner Creek to Medical Center Trail and Park Phase 1 (Floyd Curl to Eckert)
ID: 23-04004

Bid Summary

Engineers Estimate 10,809,000.00

Total Bids 1

AMLT $ $0.00

AMLT % 0%

Average Bid $11,310,000.00

Bidder BASE
BID

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
1

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
2

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
3

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
4.1

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
4.2

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
4.3

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
5

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
6

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
7

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
8

ADDIT
IVE
ALTER
NATE
9

1 E-Z

Bel 
Submit
ted:
8/08/2
025
11:32:1
7 AM

$11,

310,

000.

00

$41,

500.

00

$85,

000.

00

$30,

000.

00

$50,

000.

00

$168

,000.

00

$105

,000.

00

$90,

000.

00

$200

,000.

00

$30,

000.

00

$8,0

00.0

0

$125

,000.

00

Bids opened at: 8/08/2025 2:01:13 PM

CIVCAST Huebner Creek to Medical Center Trail and Park Phase 1 (Floyd Curl to Ecker... Report Created On: 8/8/2025 7:05:19 PM

Highlighted items indicate the Base Bid and the Additive Alternate item(s) selected.

desiree.alderete@sanantonio.gov
Highlight

desiree.alderete@sanantonio.gov
Highlight

desiree.alderete@sanantonio.gov
Highlight

desiree.alderete@sanantonio.gov
Highlight

desiree.alderete@sanantonio.gov
Highlight

desiree.alderete@sanantonio.gov
Highlight


