APPARENT LOW BIDDERS

Huebner Creek to Medical Center Trail and Park Phase 1 (Floyd Curl to Eckert)

ID: 23-04004

Bid Summary									
Engineers Estimate	10,809,000.00								
Total Bids	1								
AMLT \$	\$0.00								
AMLT %	0%								
Average Bid	\$11,310,000.00								

Highlighted items indicate the Base Bid and the Additive Alternate item(s) selected.

	Bidder	BASE BID	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 1	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 2	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 3	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 4.1	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 4.2	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 4.3	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 5	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 6	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 7	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 8	ADDIT IVE ALTER NATE 9
1	E-Z Bel Submit ted: 8/08/2 025 11:32:1 7 AM	\$11, 310, 000. 00	\$41, 500. 00	\$85, 000. 00	\$30, 000. 00	\$50, 000. 00	\$168 ,000. 00	\$105 ,000. 00	\$90, 000. 00	\$200 ,000. 00	\$30, 000. 00	\$8,0 00.0 0	\$125 ,000. 00

Bids opened at: 8/08/2025 2:01:13 PM